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 19 17457 APUCARANA  0District LD 6  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 17458 ARAPONGAS  25District LD 6  22  22  51 0  0  0 21  1  0  0

 10 17459 BANDEIRANTES  11District LD 6  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 15 17460 CAMBARA  29District LD 6  7  7  44 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 26 17461 CAMPO MOURAO  37District LD 6  17  17  63 0  2  0 14  3  0  0

 7 17462 CAMBE  0District LD 6  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 17463 CORNELIO PROCOPIO  21District LD 6  8  8  34 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 10 17464 CIANORTE  12District LD 6  7  7  22 0  1  0 6  1  0  0

 33 17465 CRUZEIRO DO OESTE  27District LD 6  22  25  60 0  0  0 22  3  0  0

 21 17466 CIDADE GAUCHA  22District LD 6  15  18  43 0  0  0 13  5  0  0

 1 17467 COLORADO  0District LD 6  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 17476 LONDRINA CENTRO  7District LD 6  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 17477 LONDRINA IGAPO  9District LD 6  4  4  15 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 15 17480 MANDAGUARI  30District LD 6  7  7  45 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 24 17481 MARINGA  0District LD 6  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 17484 PARANAVAI  5District LD 6  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 28 17488 ROLANDIA  21District LD 6  15  15  49 0  1  0 14  1  0  0

 10 17490 SANTA MARIANA  13District LD 6  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 17492 SANTO ANTONIO DA PLATINA  9District LD 6  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 17495 TERRA BOA  14District LD 6  9  9  26 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 14 17498 UMUARAMA  14District LD 6  11  11  28 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 39 29537 IPORA  4District LD 6  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 29538 PEROLA  21District LD 6  14  14  55 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 8 31150 ASTORGA  0District LD 6  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 31348 LONDRINA INDEPENDENCIA  8District LD 6  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 31940 ALTONIA  9District LD 6  7  7  22 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 16 32224 MARINGA CIDADE CANCAO  20District LD 6  5  5  36 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 4 34104 MARINGA CATEDRAL  8District LD 6  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 11 34582 BANDEIRANTES IARA  7District LD 6  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 38462 IVAIPORA  2District LD 6  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 38463 SANTA FE  20District LD 6  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 40365 SERTANOPOLIS  10District LD 6  5  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 19 41514 PEABIRU  18District LD 6  7  7  37 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 9 43629 CAMBE ALIANCA  8District LD 6  6  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 0 57505 APUCARANA VITORIA REGIA  20District LD 6  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 57506 MARINGA CRISTAL  12District LD 6  5  5  19 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 18 63218 MARINGA PIONEIROS  0District LD 6  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 63235 JANDAIA DO SUL  7District LD 6  7  8  20 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 0 78131 MARINGA HELEN KELLER  20District LD 6  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 108603 RIBEIRÃO DO PINHAL  1District LD 6  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 121145 Marialva Instituto Vicentinos  3District LD 6  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 171879 Itambe  23District LD 6  4  4  27 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 564  1,091 527
 42

 225  233  0  4  0204 29  0  0
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